
QUEST JOONDALUP
83 Boas Avenue, Joondalup, WA, 6027

FIND OUT MORE AT WWW.QUESTJOONDALUP.COM.AU
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TRANSPORT
 
 
 

PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone	
Email	   
Property website	
Reception hours	
Check in/out 	
Car parking	

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

 

(08) 6370 3300

7.00am - 10.00pm

questjoondalup@questapartments.com.au

Bus stop

Joondalup Health Campus

Edith Cowan University

Bus Interchange

Lakeside Joondalup Shopping Centre

Joondalup Golf Club & Resort

Joondalup Train Station

West Coast Institute of TAFE Joondalup

AQWA - The Aquarium of Western Australia

North Metropolitan TAFE Joondalup

Wanneroo Raceway

WA Police Academy

20m

450m

1.3km

900m

500m

4km

1km

850m

13km

900m

14km

1.3km

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

www.questjoondalup.com.au

Total number of apartments	 90

•  Gym
•  Conference Facilities & Business Centre 
•  BBQ area 
•  Car Parking - $15 per day 
•  High Speed unlimited WiFi

•  Breakfast options and local restaurant chargeback
•  Business administration services
•  Day use meeting rooms available 
•  On-site reception
•  Pantry shopping

•  Modern self-contained apartments
•  Balcony rooms (excluding studios)
•  Air conditioning
•  Fully equipped kitchens (studios feature kitchenettes)
•  LCD Smart TV's with in room entertainment 

•  Studio Apartment
•  One Bedroom Apartment  (5 x Accessible)
•  Two Bedroom Apartment  (Interconnecting) 

*Please visit www.questjoondalup.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

On-site parking (subject to availability)


